THE DATASHEET OF
SPX2954S-L-3-3
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
250mA Low Dropout Voltage Regulator
SPX2954
1/15REV1A
FEATURES
■■ 5.0V and 3.3V versions at 250mA output

Email: powertechsupport@exar.com
Ordering Information(1)
Part Number
Operating Temperature
Range
Lead-Free Package
Packaging
Method
Accuracy
Output Voltage
(V)
SPX2954AM3-L-5-0/TR
-40°C ≤ TJ ≤ 125°C Yes(2)
SOT-223-3
Reel 0.5% 5.0
SPX2954M3-L-3-3/TR Reel 1% 3.3
SPX2954M3-L-5-0/TR Reel 1% 5.0
SPX2954M3-L-3-3(3) Tube 1% 3.3
SPX2954AS-L-5-0/TR(3) SOIC-8 Reel 0.5% 5.0
NOTE:
1.	 Refer to www.exar.com/SPX2954 for most up-to-date Ordering Information.
2.	 Visit www.exar.com for additional information on Environmental Rating.
3.	 NRND - Not Recommended for New Design.
4.	 TO-220, TO-92, and TO-263 package options no longer available.
Revision History
Revision Date Description
1A July 2017
Updated to Maxlinear logo. Updated format and ordering information table. Pin configurations
moved to page 4. Removed information related to packages no longer available.
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View SPX2954S-L-3-3 on WIN SOURCE
MaxLinear Inc Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management